
       

      2019-2020  
      Board, Staff and Committees  
      Contact List 

       

Board 
President   Bethany Henze  president@coppellcommunitychorale.com 214-236-2835 
Vice President  Mike Kincade  mike@coppellcommunitychorale.com  940-390-2596 
Secretary  Cyndi Shinn  cyndishinn@yahoo.com    214-995-1862 
Treasurer  Cathy Nelson  cathy@coppellcommunitychorale.com  214-773-3316 
Membership Secretary Deb Wood  deb@coppellcommunitychorale.com  817-320-5978 
Librarian  Lori Wilson  lori@coppellcommunitychorale.com  972-841-7420   
Sop Section Leader Sara Hope  sara@coppellcommunitychorale.com  972-979-5513 
Alto Section Leader Ashley Mouton  ashley@coppellcommunitychorale.com  713-208-2251 
T/B Section Leader Brian Allen  brian@coppellcommunitychorale.com  214-529-6056 
   Cate Gussio  cate@coppellcommunitychorale.com  913-706-4881 
   Jon Wilson  jon@coppellcommunitychorale.com  214-215-7696 

Staff 
CCC Artistic Director Allison Hartzell  allison@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Variations Artistic Director Ricky Mitchell  ricky@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Accompanist  Caroline Maas  caroline@coppellcommunitychorale.com 

Committees 

Communication/Marketing/Publicity 
Co- Chair  Cate Gussio  cate@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Co-Chair/Social Media Jon Wilson  jon@coppellcommunitychorale.com  
City Liaison  Bethany Henze  bethany@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Chamber Liaison Ricky Mitchell  ricky@coppellcommuntiychorale.com 
Webmaster  Deb Wood  deb@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Newsletter  Deb Wood  info@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Design/Artwork Bethany Henze  bethany@coppellcommunitychorale.com 

Events 
Outside Engagements Ricky Mitchell  ricky@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Community Liaison Bethany Henze  bethany@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Parades   Deb Wood  deb@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Parades   Open   Open 
Spotlight Night  Ashley Mouton  ashley@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Spotlight Night  Open 



Fundraising 
Fundraising Chair Open 
Grants Chair  Open 
Sponsorship Program Bethany Henze  bethany@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Sponsorship Program Lori Wilson  lori@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Sign-Run Program Elodie Camaret  elodie.camaret@gmail.com 
Recycling Event  Open 
Merchandise (Land’s End) Ashley Mouton  ashley@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Merchandise (other) Bethany Henze  bethany@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Merchandise (store) Deb Wood  deb@coppellcommunitychorale.com 

Hospitality/Social 
Co-Chair  Sara Hope  sara@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Co-Chair  Cate Gussio  cate@coppellcommunitychorale.com 

Logististics 
Chair   Mike Kincade  mike@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Committee  Jon Wilson  jon@coppellcommunitychorale.com 

Membership 
Nominating Chair Mike Kincade  mike@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Nominating Committee Section Leaders  (see above) 
Member Care  Cyndi Shinn  cyndishinn@yahoo.com 
Database  Deb Wood  deb@coppellcommunitychorale.com 

Music Selection 
Co-Chair  Allison Hartzell  allison@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Co-Chair  Ricky Mitchel  ricky@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Committee  Lori Wilson  lori@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Committee  Cyndi Shinn  cyndishinn@gmail.com 
Committee  Laura Sanders  durlaj@gmail.com 
Committee  Caroline Maas  caroline@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Committee  Dyllon Carter  dyllon.carter@yahoo.com 
Committee  Robert Hope  sara@coppellcommunitychorale.com 

Show Production 
Chair   Bethany Henze  bethany@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Programs/Program Ads Sheri Curtis  sherzaam@att.net 
Volunteers  Sara Hope  sara@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Raffle   Elodie Camaret  elodie.camaret@gmail.com 
Concessions  Ashley Mouton  ashley@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Season Tickets  Kim Bowers  katienall17@gmail.com 
Tickets   Cathy Nelson  cathy@coppellcommunitychorale.com 
Videographer  Mike Kincade  mike@coppellcommunitychorale.com 


